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FPDR Director's Calendar 
May 2024 

 
May 1, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
May 2, 2024 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review Meetings 
12:30 PM - 1:00 PM  ELT Proposed Budget Preview 

 
May 3, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
May 6, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM FPDR Admin Rules Question and Answer Session 

 
May 7, 2024 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  PLO Benefits and FPDR - Human Resources 
 
May 8, 2024 Wednesday 

8:30 AM - 12:00 PM  May Pension Workshop 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 9, 2024 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  ELT meeting 
 
May 10, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
May 13, 2024 Monday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
May 14, 2024 Tuesday 

7:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Out of Office 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR Mangers Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 15, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
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May 16, 2024 Thursday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Path to Leadership: Impact Projection presentation 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  City Attorney - Franco Lucchin 

 
May 17, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
May 20, 2024 Monday 

8:45 AM - 9:30 AM  MJ, Jonas B & Sam Hutchison - check-in 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR BSA III Introduction 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
May 21, 2024 Tuesday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR/OBS - Meet New BSA 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 22, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
May 23, 2024 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 4:30 PM  ELT Retreat – Charter Transition 
 
May 24, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
May 27, 2024 Monday 

All Day  Memorial Day 
 
May 28, 2024 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
May 29, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
May 30, 2024 Thursday 

7:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Out of Office 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Charter Transition Town Halls  

 
May 31, 2024 Friday 
 11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 


